
# of Loans $ Amount # of $ Amount

Purchased of Loans Reservations of Reservations

PEOPLES UNITED BANK 187 31,334,688 270 44,307,946

MCCUE MORTGAGE COMPANY 160 25,714,700 227 36,145,474

WEBSTER BANK 151 23,143,300 266 39,947,196

WILLIAM RAVEIS MORTGAGE, LLC 148 29,047,206 211 41,438,829

UNITED BANK 144 24,821,795 214 37,381,129

N E MOVES MORTGAGE 124 20,229,026 203 34,449,092

FIRST WORLD MORTGAGE CORPORAT 119 18,775,522 183 28,767,278

SAVINGS BANK OF DANBURY 119 21,531,652 164 29,856,464

LIBERTY BANK 117 19,450,639 152 25,383,665

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. 99 17,581,242 133 22,953,562

VILLAGE MORTGAGE 77 12,083,076 115 17,875,807

FIRST NIAGARA BANK, N.A. 67 9,736,151 96 14,527,362

FARMINGTON BANK 65 10,092,395 80 11,639,417

SAVINGS INSTITUTE BANK AND TR 62 9,413,561 87 13,868,675

CITIBANK, N.A. 56 9,193,629 89 14,259,012

NORCOM MORTGAGE 53 8,221,860 60 8,634,052

HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES 49 7,384,141 64 9,210,301

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SERVICES 43 7,576,496 89 15,157,951

FAIRFIELD COUNTY BANK CORP. 35 8,544,183 51 12,038,475

CHELSEA GROTON 32 4,712,850 45 6,575,680

PUTNAM BANK 28 4,203,006 27 4,112,806

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION 27 4,785,916 40 6,670,625

CONNECTICUT HOME MORTGAGE, IN 26 3,822,900 27 4,188,185

PROSPECT MORTGAGE 25 3,710,804 23 3,547,963

STONEGATE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO 21 3,313,065 63 9,218,079

MORTGAGE MASTER INC 21 3,366,688 26 4,635,721

NORTHPOINT MORTGAGE 18 2,926,050 20 3,284,870

RBS CITIZENS 18 2,750,829 26 4,072,288

SANTANDER BANK, NATIONAL ASSO 13 1,660,489 21 2,715,537

CAMPBELL FINANCIAL SERVICES, 12 1,805,450 17 2,526,584

PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE, 11 1,321,220 26 3,595,380

NEWTOWN SAVINGS BANK 10 2,274,896 32 5,699,490

AMITY MORTGAGE, LLC 10 1,446,900 15 2,539,650

DARIEN ROWAYTON BANK 10 1,834,990 6 1,245,340

WELCOME HOME MORTGAGE, LLC (S 9 1,443,650 14 2,015,110

NAUGATUCK VALLEY SAVINGS AND 8 1,085,738 17 2,654,603

BERKSHIRE BANK 8 1,246,979 15 2,439,407

NORTHEAST FINANCIAL 8 1,205,127 11 1,745,714

FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO 8 1,298,285 13 1,879,320

CHARTER OAK FEDERAL CREDIT UN 7 1,217,550 17 2,531,857

GUARANTEED RATE, INC. 7 1,157,983 14 2,061,638

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE 7 1,167,950 5 925,650

HOMEOWNERSHIP SOLUTIONS, LLC 5 820,750 7 1,102,950

E MORTGAGE MANAGEMENT, LLC 5 702,900 9 1,252,950

DIME BANK 5 411,900 7 595,700

PIONEER MORTGAGE, LLC (SPONSO 5 726,147 5 726,147

BCI FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CORPOR 5 718,246 4 548,246

ION BANK 4 611,300 9 1,379,750

NORTHERN STATES MORTGAGE, LLC 4 548,750 5 681,750

MSI MORTGAGE.COM LLC 4 667,550 4 667,550

THOMASTON SAVINGS BANK (SPONS 4 625,400 4 593,067

CHFA Participating Lender Loans Report

January 1, 2014 thorugh December 31, 2014



# of Loans $ Amount # of $ Amount

Purchased of Loans Reservations of Reservations

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK 4 475,200 3 341,200

NAUGATUCK VALLEY SAVINGS AND 4 503,100 1 104,550

ELM TREE FUNDING, LLC 3 473,276 6 926,109

FIDELITY MORTGAGE SERVICES 3 531,150 5 1,092,297

CONNECTICUT HOUSING INVESTMEN 3 103,200 3 103,200

PRYSMA LENDING GROUP 3 392,930 3 392,930

BESTWAY MORTGAGE CORP 3 313,550 3 313,550

M & G MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC 2 245,471 2 289,656

TRADITIONAL MORTGAGE OF NEW E 2 417,359 1 132,892

ATLANTIC HOME LOANS 2 316,650 7 1,111,138

HORIZON HOME MORTGAGE (SPONSO 2 333,700 5 955,021

NOREAST MORTGAGE SERVICES 2 316,550 5 891,823

MORTGAGE GIVER 2 259,118 4 474,618

THE SIMSBURY BANK & TRUST CO. 2 252,102 4 371,404

WARD KILDUFF MORTGAGE, LLC 2 220,923 3 387,323

ASCEND FINANCIAL NETWORK 2 274,850 3 363,220

NEW ENGLAND HOME MORTGAGE, LL 2 404,950 3 548,306

TOTAL MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 2 391,280 3 573,182

HFH OF COASTAL FAIRFIELD COUN 2 145,122 2 145,122

1ST ALLIANCE LENDING, LLC 2 236,098 2 236,098

MORTGAGE MARKETS CUSO, LLC 2 239,800 2 125,640

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. 2 325,887 2 194,500

SOUTHINGTON MORTGAGE, LLC 2 426,950 1 220,800

HORIZON HOME MORTGAGE (SPONSO 2 330,212 1 152,000

CONNECTICUT HOUSING INVESTMEN 2 235,600 0 0

MORTGAGE ACCESS CORP. D/B/A W 2 400,228 0 0

CTHM,LLC D/B/A CONNECTICUT HO 1 155,200 33 5,408,738

HOMESTEAD FUNDING CORPORATION 1 269,650 3 773,500

FIRST COUNTY BANK 1 250,800 3 997,300

NEW ENGLAND RESIDENTIAL FINAN 1 417,000 2 805,000

GUARANTEED RATE, INC. (SPONSO 1 193,600 1 193,600

WELCOME HOME MORTGAGE, LLC (S 1 146,400 1 146,400

1ST AMERICAN HOME LOANS 1 229,591 1 229,591

TRADEMARK FINANCIAL GROUP, LL 1 230,252 1 230,252

ANNIEMAC HOME MORTGAGE 1 170,848 1 170,848

GENERATION MORTGAGE 1 171,731 0 0

GUILFORD MORTGAGE SERVICES, L 1 98,150 0 0

AFC MORTGAGE 1 137,464 0 0

EVOLVE BANK & TRUST 0 0 3 581,012

PRIME LENDING A PLAINS CAPITA 0 0 6 843,475

EMBRACE HOME LOANS, INC. 0 0 2 504,662

LOANDEPOT.COM,LLC 0 0 5 946,638

MORTGAGE ASSISTANCE LLC (SPON 0 0 1 152,192

UNION SAVINGS BANK 0 0 1 148,000

THOMASTON SAVINGS BANK 0 0 1 324,950

WINDSOR FEDERAL S & L ASSN 0 0 1 147,695

MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC. 0 0 1 190,400

TOTAL MORTGAGES SERVICES (SPO 0 0 1 174,300

PRECISION MORTGAGE, LLC 0 0 1 135,100

WESTPORT MORTGAGE, LLC 0 1 85,424

G R A N D   T O T A L S  ** 2,333 384,503,462 3,472 569,906,950



322 50,643,843

205 34,822,384

243 37,833,980

240 38,713,986

219 37,313,717

194 33,871,158

157 25,194,084

163 26,741,681

146 24,496,965

143 26,653,236

160 27,151,372

107 19,051,873

131 19,846,259

101 16,262,480

86 13,145,219

104 16,290,248

63 9,031,272

72 11,191,919

69 14,600,239

47 8,120,066

109 18,923,133

46 7,341,890

46 8,596,354

39 6,343,265

22 3,416,030

28 4,224,113

38 5,342,567

37 6,161,100

31 4,897,947

26 4,587,173

15 2,719,100

22 2,908,442

21 3,296,401

39 6,669,304

20 3,334,433

23 3,626,444

14 1,928,642

18 4,302,624

25 4,106,314

11 1,869,700

18 2,658,899

10 1,529,625

11 1,948,530

11 1,622,715

10 358,480

22 3,188,388

16 2,722,910

10 1,630,531

7 1,601,596

6 1,007,500

10 1,674,499

10 1,621,724

9 1,358,162

9 1,193,955

8 956,050

11 1,204,727

7 1,242,952

4 661,238

4 611,150

5 770,126

10 1,476,868

5 903,411

2 293,138

2 461,486

2 401,750

7 1,135,367

3 517,354

Lender Loan Activity Report 

From: 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
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Loans 
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Reserved 

Loans

Reserved 

AmountLender

459-FIRST WORLD MORTGAGE CORPORATION 217 34,697,407

119-N E MOVES MORTGAGE 183 32,485,967

075-WEBSTER BANK 180 28,769,686

102-MCCUE MORTGAGE COMPANY 168 27,197,479

135-PEOPLES UNITED BANK, N.A. 158 27,339,388

305-WILLIAM RAVEIS MORTGAGE, LLC 148 26,934,703

500-STONEGATE MORTGAGE CORPORATION 138 22,001,027

175-VILLAGE MORTGAGE 128 20,665,387

153-UNITED BANK 120 20,179,161

510-CTHM, LLC D/B/A CONNECTICUT HOME 118 21,172,924

462-RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SERVICES 102 18,018,038

130-SAVINGS BANK OF DANBURY 95 17,126,459

093-LIBERTY BANK 87 14,310,454

440-FARMINGTON BANK 76 11,917,179

155-SAVINGS INSTITUTE BANK AND TRUST 68 11,055,591

446-FIRST NIAGARA BANK, N.A. 58 9,139,189

078-CHELSEA GROTON 49 7,187,341

112-NORCOM MORTGAGE 49 7,478,307

146-FAIRFIELD COUNTY BANK CORP. 43 9,640,577

499-GUARANTEED RATE, INC. 36 6,198,324

133-WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. 32 5,989,466

484-CHARTER OAK FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 32 5,161,157

326-NEWTOWN SAVINGS BANK 30 6,865,492

511-EMBRACE HOME LOANS, INC. 28 4,666,178

346-FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION 27 4,301,890

456-PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE, INC. 27 4,203,497

139-PUTNAM BANK 25 3,701,564

513-LOANDEPOT.COM,LLC 25 4,435,980

366-NORTHPOINT MORTGAGE 24 3,910,585

013-CITIZENS BANK, NA 20 3,371,943

086-CITIBANK, N.A. 19 3,185,487

436-HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 19 2,462,512

491-NAUGATUCK VALLEY SAVINGS AND LOAN 17 2,869,863

429-PRIME LENDING A PLAINS CAPITAL COMPANY 16 2,678,090

407-PROSPECT MORTGAGE 15 2,564,292

493-BERKSHIRE BANK 15 2,397,843

426-HOMEOWNERSHIP SOLUTIONS, LLC 13 1,899,852

506-EVOLVE BANK & TRUST 13 3,144,054

176-SANTANDER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 11 1,891,665

386-AMITY MORTGAGE, LLC 11 2,090,948

319-CAMPBELL FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 10 1,677,690

320-WELCOME HOME MORTGAGE, LLC 10 1,595,786

481-MSI MORTGAGE.COM LLC 10 1,754,887

505-BESTWAY MORTGAGE CORP (SPONSOR MCCUE) 9 1,365,060

140-CONNECTICUT HOUSING INVESTMENT FUND 8 257,680

498-TOTAL MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 8 1,348,969

451-FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORP. 7 1,211,766

379-FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY 6 969,306

390-FIDELITY MORTGAGE SERVICES 6 1,135,200

476-NEW ENGLAND RESIDENTIAL FINANCE, LLC 6 1,007,500

518-GATEWAY MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC 6 1,064,363

397-ATLANTIC HOME LOANS 5 675,377

428-WARD KILDUFF MORTGAGE, LLC 5 765,869

465-E MORTGAGE MANAGEMENT, LLC 5 660,436

038-DIME BANK 4 366,827

172-WINDSOR FEDERAL S & L ASSN 4 488,241

196-NORTHERN STATES MORTGAGE, LLC 4 680,114

415-NOREAST MORTGAGE SERVICES 4 661,238

490-WESTPORT MORTGAGE, LLC 4 611,150

492-NEW ENGLAND HOME MORTGAGE, LLC 4 481,462

509-THOMASTON SAVINGS BANK 4 653,839

184-HOMESTEAD FUNDING CORPORATION 3 663,461

421-MORTGAGE GIVER 3 414,709

447-MORTGAGE ASSISTANCE COMPANY LLC 3 613,678

461-MORTGAGE MASTER INC 3 633,764

482-ISERVE RESIDENTIAL LENDING, LLC 3 557,548

483-GENERATION MORTGAGE, LLC 3 517,354



Purchased 

Loans 

Purchased

Amount

Reserved 

Loans

Reserved 

AmountLender

5 796,967

5 999,237

5 839,816

8 1,335,252

2 707,700

6 906,300

0 0

9 1,389,570

2 342,678

3 445,881

4 508,200

3 591,950

2 336,850

1 176,000

3 577,150

3 449,000

1 123,717

1 206,196

1 197,900

1 127,500

3 568,900

1 97,000

1 208,050

2 244,176

1 162,011

2 315,676

1 114,138

1 150,000

2 474,499

1 85,424

29 5,222,151

3,940 649,023,975

514-INLAND BANK & TRUST 3 534,526

516-CT LIBERTY MORTGAGE, LLC 3 683,978

519-MERRIMACK MORTGAGE COMPANY INC 3 546,020

520-ENVOY MORTGAGE LTD. 3 509,761

062-FIRST COUNTY BANK 2 706,563

321-ION BANK 2 347,737

356-HORIZON HOME MORTGAGE 2 397,650

424-ELM TREE FUNDING, LLC 2 403,000

437-DELANO MORTGAGE SERVICES 2 342,678

469-NORTHEAST FINANCIAL 2 293,168

480-FALCON FUNDING, LLC 2 262,150

322-BCI FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION 1 236,718

370-RAPID RESPONSE MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 1 202,750

422-AFC MORTGAGE 1 176,000

457-PIONEER MORTGAGE, LLC 1 264,032

471-ASCEND FINANCIAL NETWORK 1 210,000

473-TRADEMARK FINANCIAL GROUP 1 123,717

475-ALLIED FUNDING GROUP 1 206,196

488-UNION SAVINGS BANK 1 148,000

501-HFH OF COASTAL FAIRFIELD COUNTY 1 73,445

517-THE MILFORD BANK 1 179,698

367-1ST ALLIANCE LENDING, LLC 0

388-MAIN STREET MORTGAGE 0

450-THE SIMSBURY BANK & TRUST CO. INC 0

454-MORTGAGE MARKETS CUSO, LLC 0

455-CASE FINANCIAL SERVICES 0

467-1ST AMERICAN HOME LOANS 0

474-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND, INC. 0

512-M & T BANK 0

521-BESTWAY MORTGAGE CORP 0

0

0

523-PHH HOME LOANS, LLC 0

2,823 474,988,007

0

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

0

0

0



434 69,743,713

209 39,199,784

223 39,377,734

201 34,873,906

222 37,085,894

187 30,045,929

150 22,615,519

178 29,876,082

137 25,550,323

132 23,044,629

121 22,747,943

116 20,293,679

129 21,847,745

111 17,558,753

98 15,928,290

98 15,542,952

86 17,444,486

77 12,675,182

48 10,605,836

89 15,847,435

68 10,989,838

79 13,611,417

24 4,339,327

35 5,198,250

32 4,389,133

47 7,477,871

23 4,445,249

0 0

18 2,860,138

23 3,667,230

18 2,805,949

18 3,609,363

31 5,116,599

15 2,492,064

21 4,189,643

20 2,437,750

16 2,882,216

14 2,175,338

23 3,612,178

0 0

14 3,131,270

11 1,843,857

13 1,998,207

15 2,644,489

Lender Loan Activity Report 

386-AMITY MORTGAGE, LLC 8 1,323,932

469-NORTHEAST FINANCIAL 8 1,330,805

086-CITIBANK, N.A. 8 1,785,263

379-FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY 8 1,326,947

509-THOMASTON SAVINGS BANK 10 1,499,023

500-STONEGATE MORTGAGE CORPORATION 9 1,586,519

172-WINDSOR FEDERAL S & L ASSN 11 1,873,548

451-FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORP. 10 1,498,175

498-TOTAL MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 13 2,277,217

038-DIME BANK 11 1,496,575

520-ENVOY MORTGAGE LTD. 14 2,429,520

450-THE SIMSBURY BANK & TRUST CO. INC 13 2,087,159

320-WELCOME HOME MORTGAGE, LLC (SPONSOR MCCU 15 2,458,478

493-BERKSHIRE BANK 14 2,437,119

366-NORTHPOINT MORTGAGE (SPONSOR MCCUE) 20 3,104,534

436-HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 18 2,901,565

326-NEWTOWN SAVINGS BANK 22 4,697,049

119-N E MOVES MORTGAGE 21 3,324,264

511-EMBRACE HOME LOANS, INC. 25 3,611,225

346-FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION 24 3,531,091

429-PRIME LENDING A PLAINS CAPITAL COMPANY 31 5,241,904

139-PUTNAM BANK 28 4,004,914

499-GUARANTEED RATE, INC. 48 7,521,232

484-CHARTER OAK FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 45 7,604,651

146-FAIRFIELD COUNTY BANK CORP. 53 11,890,321

513-LOANDEPOT.COM,LLC 49 8,316,166

130-SAVINGS BANK OF DANBURY 60 12,563,407

446-FIRST NIAGARA BANK, N.A. 58 9,783,344

112-NORCOM MORTGAGE 76 12,522,854

078-CHELSEA GROTON 68 10,992,926

093-LIBERTY BANK 94 15,108,254

155-SAVINGS INSTITUTE BANK AND TRUST 78 12,010,801

510-CTHM, LLC D/B/A CONNECTICUT HOME MTG 102 18,871,352

175-VILLAGE MORTGAGE 99 16,629,614

133-WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. 108 19,897,261

153-UNITED BANK 105 19,074,825

440-FARMINGTON BANK 120 18,289,807

462-RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SERVICES 119 19,819,932

075-WEBSTER BANK 142 23,090,263

102-MCCUE MORTGAGE COMPANY 141 23,593,667

523-PHH HOME LOANS, LLC 153 26,151,560

135-PEOPLES UNITED BANK, N.A. 145 25,452,425

459-FIRST WORLD MORTGAGE CORPORATION 320 50,395,649

305-WILLIAM RAVEIS MORTGAGE, LLC 170 31,074,744

From: 01/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

Purchased 

Loans 

Purchased

Amount

Reserved 

Loans

Reserved 

AmountLender



Purchased 

Loans 

Purchased

Amount

Reserved 

Loans

Reserved 

AmountLender

16 3,480,955

11 1,970,974

7 1,233,344

23 3,753,729

6 346,000

16 2,316,127

5 764,444

4 574,750

3 365,146

3 528,254

5 557,742

5 766,088

6 918,062

2 437,920

3 531,313

9 1,934,760

10 2,408,100

4 549,659

7 1,307,902

4 1,082,123

4 898,717

3 565,638

2 334,189

3 712,000

4 466,905

2 328,580

0 0

5 931,617

4 697,021

0 0

2 340,370

2 306,400

5 1,219,165

2 290,131

63 9,441,433

10 1,197,385

1 280,000

1 192,060

1 127,645

0 0

2 216,014

2 482,048

1 101,134

3 521,492

2 303,402

1 312,000

1 220,675

0 1 168,875

0 1 171,830

0 3 672,634

0 4 867,150

0 2 244,970

0 3 750,720

0 36 5,669,004

TOTAL 3,949 672,681,785

533-MSI MORTGAGE.COM LLC 0

538-HOME SERVICES LENDING, LLC 0

2,843 480,618,233

514-INLAND BANK & TRUST 0

517-THE MILFORD BANK 0

531-NEW ENGLAND RESIDENTIAL FINANCE, LLC 0

532-NEW ENGLAND HOME MORTGAGE, LLC 1 220,280

447-MORTGAGE ASSISTANCE COMPANY LLC 0

454-MORTGAGE MARKETS CUSO, LLC 0

485-PRECISION MORTGAGE, LLC 1 152,192

490-WESTPORT MORTGAGE, LLC 1 312,000

472-NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK 1 101,134

480-FALCON FUNDING, LLC 1 118,551

421-MORTGAGE GIVER 1 63,822

465-E MORTGAGE MANAGEMENT, LLC 1 147,283

187-TRISTATE MORTGAGE CORPORATION 1 127,645

388-MAIN STREET MORTGAGE 1 208,050

062-FIRST COUNTY BANK 1 279,530

181-GUILFORD MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 1 191,730

526-FLAGSTAR BANK, FSB 2 249,977

528-WELCOME HOME MORTGAGE, LLC 2 184,594

512-M & T BANK 2 732,711

519-MERRIMACK MORTGAGE COMPANY INC 2 342,419

492-NEW ENGLAND HOME MORTGAGE, LLC (SPONSOR 2 339,770

502-HARTFORD AREA HFH 2 201,701

475-ALLIED FUNDING GROUP 2 311,715

491-NAUGATUCK VALLEY SAVINGS AND LOAN 2 286,946

455-CASE FINANCIAL SERVICES 2 317,055

456-PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE, INC. 2 233,530

415-NOREAST MORTGAGE SERVICES 2 195,656

441-PRYSMA LENDING GROUP 2 328,041

467-1ST AMERICAN HOME LOANS 3 444,728

481-MSI MORTGAGE.COM LLC (SPONSOR MCCUE) 3 623,579

356-HORIZON HOME MORTGAGE 3 589,522

397-ATLANTIC HOME LOANS 3 564,930

176-SANTANDER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 3 718,494

184-HOMESTEAD FUNDING CORP. 3 692,258

488-UNION SAVINGS BANK 4 817,410

518-GATEWAY MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC 4 523,246

457-PIONEER MORTGAGE, LLC 4 652,049

474-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND, INC. 4 758,360

524-NATIONS RELIABLE LENDING LLC 5 780,707

407-PROSPECT MORTGAGE 4 567,985

501-HFH OF COASTAL FAIRFIELD COUNTY 5 333,980

516-CT LIBERTY MORTGAGE, LLC 5 740,702

424-ELM TREE FUNDING, LLC 5 629,652

426-HOMEOWNERSHIP SOLUTIONS, LLC 5 889,587

196-NORTHERN STATES MORTGAGE, LLC 5 860,286

321-ION BANK 5 715,054

140-CAPITAL FOR CHANGE, INC. 6 304,400

530-NORTHPOINT MORTGAGE, INC 6 949,563

482-ISERVE RESIDENTIAL LENDING, LLC 7 1,133,209

521-BESTWAY MORTGAGE CORP 7 1,078,195

506-EVOLVE BANK & TRUST 8 1,814,636

476-NEW ENGLAND RESIDENTIAL FINANCE, LLC (SP 7 1,307,487
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